PLAN HOLDER LIST
Irvine Ranch Water District (2-15-18)
PR 07099 Seawatch Recycled Water Main Rehabilitation
Bids February 27, 2018 @ 2:00pm

Addendum
No.1

Documents Received

(Indicate Qty.) Delivery Method

Plan Holder Date

Full Size

% Size

CcD

Pick-Up

Fed-Ex

2-15-18

TE Roberts, Inc.

Brian Wagner

306 West Katella Ave. #B
Orange, CA 92867

P: 714-669-0072 F: 714-200-0241
estimating@teroberts.com

2/15/18

Included

GCI Construction, Inc.

Terry Gillespie

1031 Calle Recodo, Suite D

San Clemente, California 92673
P: 714-957-0233 F: 714-540-1148
tdg@gciconstruction.com

2/12/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

Sancon Engineering

Ryan Helmuth

5841 Engineer Drive

Huntington Beach, CA 92649

P: 714 412 3448 F: 714 891 2524
ryan@sancon.com

2/12/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

Kennedy Pipeline

David Chorak

PO Box 3460

Laguna Hills, CA 92654

P: 949 380-8363 F: 949 3800172
davidc@kennedypipeline.com

2/9/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

Dodge Data & Analytics

April Hamiltoln

4300 Beltway Plaece, Suite 180
Arlington, Texas 76018

P: 413304 2008 F: 877 836 5711
april.hamilton@construction.com

2/7/18

E-mailed
2-15-18
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2-15-18

Michels Corp.

David Phelps

1715 16th S.E.

Salem, OR 97302

P: 503 364 1199 F: 503 391 8317
dphelps@michels.us

2/6/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

Sanexen Water Inc.

Louise St-Pierre

9935 de Chateauneuf Street
Entrance 1 — Suite 200

Brossard (Québec) J4Z 3V4 Canada
P: 800263 7870 F: 450 466-2240
fcampagna@sanexen.com

2/6/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

United Water Works

Jerry Canada

1313 E. Hunter Ave.

Santa Ana, CA 92705

P: 714542 0711
icanada@unitedwaterworks.com

2/6/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

L&S Construction, Inc.

Michael Kinney

674 North Batavia

Orange, CA 92868

P: 714 528 3232 F: 714288-8642
ewelham@Isconstruction.net

2/5/18

E-mailed
2-15-18

Insituform

Terry Henry

580 Goddard Avenu
Chesterfield, Mo 63005

P 714-278-1900 F:713-980-0782
henry@aegion.com

2/2/18

E-mailed
2-15-18
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SAK Construction, LLC

Jennifer Allen

864 Hoff Road

O'Fallon, MO 63366

P: 916 644 1413 F: 888 893 5986
jallen@sakcon.com

2/1/18

E.J. Meyer Company

Kristian Corona

PO Box 277

Highland, CA 92346

P: 909 425 4025 F: 909 425 4020
kcorona@ejmeyer.com

1/31/18

Paulus Engineering, Inc.

Rory Campbell

2871 E. Coronado Street
Anaheim, CA 92806

P: 714 632 3322 F:714 632 5077
campbell@paulusengineering.com

1/31/18
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